
St. Ambrose Parish 
Confirmation Preparation Dates 

2025 - 2026 
 
 

Month Date Day Time Where Event 

      

November 24 Monday 10:00 am Online Online Registration (ongoing) 

      

January 7 Wednesday 7:30 pm Hall Candidates / Parents Information Meeting 

      

February 2 Monday 7:00 pm Hall Candidate Session 1 

      

March 2 Monday 7:00 pm Hall Candidate Session 2 

      

March 9 Monday 7:30 pm Hall Parents 1 (+Sponsors if possible) 

     (March Break 14 - 22) 

March 23 Monday 7:00 pm Hall Candidate Session 3 

      

April 13 Monday 7:00 pm Hall Candidate Session 4 

      

April 20 Monday 7:30 pm Church Parents 2 ( +Sponsors if possible) 

      

April 27 Monday 7:00 pm Hall Candidate Session 5 

      

May 11 Monday 7:00 pm Church Confirmation Rehearsal 

      

May 13 Wednesday 7:30 pm Church Sacrament of Confirmation 
 


